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199505120001
25031

05/12/1995
11:25:44

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ADAMS,
HARRY
JAMES JR

10 25 Lot#:97
Book:10 Pg:25

199505120001
25661

05/12/1995
03:33:32

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CUTCHER,
RUBEN D JR

Sec:15
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:W
BQt:SW

199505120001
25681

05/12/1995
03:39:14

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE ROHLER,
VICTOR JR

13 137 Lot#:112
Book:13
Pg:137

199505120001
25661

05/12/1995
03:33:32

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CUTCHER,
RUBEN D JR

Lot#:1 Blk:12

199505050001
18551

05/05/1995
03:01:24

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE VAUGHN,
JEFFERY
ALLEN

16 114 Lot#:40
Book:16
Pg:114

199505300001
40511

05/30/1995
02:04:41

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE CAIN, GREG
W

7 62 Lot#:71 Book:7
Pg:62

199505120001
25671

05/12/1995
03:36:09

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRELL,
TIMOTHY

199505150001
26481

05/15/1995
11:22:49

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH, C
WAYNE

10 50 Lot#:31
Book:10 Pg:50

199505160001
28351

05/16/1995
12:34:52

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE DAVIS,
RONNIE C

16 114 Lot#:28
Book:16
Pg:114

199505160001
28341

05/16/1995
12:07:21

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantee MORTGAGE GLASS,
CHARLES
DAVID

Sec:09
Twn:22S
Rng:2S Qt:SW
BQt:SW

199505170001
29341

05/17/1995
12:09:59

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES CUTCHER,
RUBEN D JR

199505170001
29431

05/17/1995
12:39:22

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT CORP

Grantor RELEASES SMITH, RICKY
L

199403180000
89081


