Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1995; Date Recorded= 1995/05; Name= COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199505120001 25031	05/12/1995 11:25:44	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ADAMS, HARRY JAMES JR			10	25		Lot#:97 Book:10 Pg:25
199505120001 25661	05/12/1995 03:33:32	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUTCHER, RUBEN D JR						Sec:15 Twn:20S Rng:3W Qt:W BQt:SW
199505120001 25681	05/12/1995 03:39:14	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROHLER, VICTOR JR			13	137		Lot#:112 Book:13 Pg:137
199505120001 25661	05/12/1995 03:33:32	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CUTCHER, RUBEN D JR						Lot#:1 Blk:12
199505050001 18551	05/05/1995 03:01:24	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	VAUGHN, JEFFERY ALLEN			16	114		Lot#:40 Book:16 Pg:114
199505300001 40511	05/30/1995 02:04:41	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CAIN, GREG W			7	62		Lot#:71 Book:7 Pg:62
199505120001 25671	05/12/1995 03:36:09	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRELL, TIMOTHY						
199505150001 26481	05/15/1995 11:22:49	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH, C WAYNE			10	50		Lot#:31 Book:10 Pg:50
199505160001 28351	05/16/1995 12:34:52	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DAVIS, RONNIE C			16	114		Lot#:28 Book:16 Pg:114
199505160001 28341	05/16/1995 12:07:21	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GLASS, CHARLES DAVID						Sec:09 Twn:22S Rng:2S Qt:SW BQt:SW
199505170001 29341	05/17/1995 12:09:59	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	CUTCHER, RUBEN D JR						
199505170001 29431	05/17/1995 12:39:22	COMMERCIAL CREDIT CORP	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH, RICKY L					199403180000 89081	